OTKPbITbI YEMMUOHAT

Py,
PECMYB/IMKU BEJIAPYCb R dda
= 0 MJIABAHUIO - =
1-6 AMPEJIA 2024
OTKpbITbI YeMnnoHaT Pecnybnukn benapycb
Bpecr, 2. - 6.4.2024
AuctaHuma 9 >KeHwmHbl, 200m Ha cnuHe OTKpbITbIE
02.04.2024 - 11:27 CTtapToBblii NpoToKOo MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit
MupoBoii pekopa 2:03.14 MCKEOWN, Kaylee AUS Sydney (AUS) 10.03.2023
Pekoppg EBponbl 2:04.94 FESIKOVLA, Anastasia RUS Rome (ITA) 01.08.2009
Pekopg Pb 2:06.95 LWKYPOAWN, AHacTacus 1 Brest 04.04.2023
KMC : 2:33.00 / MC: 2:21.75 / MCMK : 2:09.72
Jopoxka  Pamunusa, ima r’p paspsg CtpaHa KomaHpa 3asaBo4yHOoe Bpems
3annbiB 1 13 3, 11:27
0 AHZAPIOK, ApnHa 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 2:36.51
1 BOWTWLLKWVHA, Banepus 2010 KMC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb 2:29.75
2 OWIbKEBWY, Bepa 2008 KMC BLR bBpecTckas 061actb 2:26.60
3 BOJIKOBCKAA, Jingnsa 2005 MC BLR TpopgHeHckasi 06nacTb 2:24.80
4 TYOKOBA, Codms 2007 MC BLR  MwuHcK 2:20.00
5 KAJIMCTPATOBA, Mapraputa 2007 MC BLR  MwuHcK 2:23.93
6 TAPUCT, dapbs 2008 MC BLR  MwuHcK 2:25.36
7 JXVBULUKAA, BepoHuka 2005 MC BLR  MwuHcK 2:28.90
8 KOMAP, MunaHa 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 2:32.72
9 OEMNAOBA, BaneHTnHa 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHckK NT
3ansbiB 2 13 3, 11:30
0 TIMHYYK, MaBnuHa 2009 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 2:33.78
1 JKOJIMHA, Cepacuma 2008 KMC BLR Butebckasn obnactb 2:29.00
2 TOMOHOBA, Mapus 2004 MC BLR  MwuHckK 2:26.42
3 TIAPXOMEHKO, KpucTtuHa 2010 MC BLR  MwuHcK 2:24.23
4 LWAXOBA, Cothbs 2004 MC RUS Poccus 2:12.90
5 BALWKEBWY, AHa 2005 MC BLR MwuHckas obnacTb 2:21.00
6 CTPALLUHOBA, BepoHuka 2003 MC BLR  MwuHcK 2:25.25
7 ACEJOBCKAA, EkaTepuHa 2007 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 2:28.85
8 KAJIMHNYEHKO, KpuctuHa 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 2:31.24
9 MEJNWEBWY, Mapraputa 2008 KMC BLR bBpecTckas 061actb NT
Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 06.04.2024 10:43 - CtpaHuua 1

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMOHCOPbI U NAPTHEPbDI

@ @[MIIPIIM § BEAAPYCBAHK EE Nz m% MILAX/%‘T'SA

BENAPYCb quoqu



OTKPbITbI YEMMUOHAT
PECNYBJINKU BEJTAPYCb

=== MO NIABAHMIO

1-6 ANPENS 2024

OTKpbITbIV YemnnoHaT Pecny6uku Benapych
BbpecT, 2. - 6.4.2024

Onctanuusa 9, XKeHwmHbl, 200m Ha cnvHe, MNpeaBapuTesibHbIi

3annbiB 313 3,11:34

o

O©CoOoO~NOO Ol WNPRE

Y3/IbCKAA, 3nara
BAMKOK, dapbs

2010
2011

KYPITAHCKAA, AnekcaHgpa 2010

KPUBOLLEA, Buktopus
LUKYPIAW, AHacTacus
XPUCTYK, NMngnsa
LWWEBYEHKO, Bapsapa
PbICEHKOBA, AHHa
MAKAPEBWY, Bepa

2006
2003
2008
2006
2009
2007

NCKEHOEPOBA, CabpuHa 2008

KMC BLR
KMC BLR
MC BLR
MC BLR
MCMK  BLR
MC BLR
MC BLR
MC BLR
KMC BLR
KMC BLR

MuHcK

bpecTckas 06nactb
bpecTckas 06nactb
MwuHcK

bpecTckas 06n1actb
pogHeHckast 06nacTb
Fomenbckast 061acTb
MwuHcK

MwuHckast obnacTb
MwuHcK

2:33.57
2:29.00
2:26.00
2:24.16
2:06.90
2:20.46
2:25.00
2:27.98
2:30.50
2:37.04

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

06.04.2024 10:43 - CtpaHuua 2

s

@[ABIIPIIM BEAAPYCBAHK
[TPAHCTA 3

BENAPYCb

FEHEPAJIbHbIA NAPTHEP

OMITC

CMOHCOPbI U NAPTHEPbDI

. ETREE
s=nmm o2 A

amkoqop



