









## , 2. - 6.4.2024

9 02.04.2024 - 11:27						
KMC : 2:33.00 / MC : 2:21.75 / MC		2:03.14 MCKEOWN, Kaylee 2:04.94 FESIKOVA, Anastasia 2:06.95 ,		AUS RUS 1	Sydney (AUS) Rome (ITA) Brest	10.03.2023 01.08.2009 04.04.2023
	56.00 / INC : 2.21.10 / IN	O				
	,	/				
	1 3, 11:27					
0	,	2008	BLR			2:36.51
1	,	2010	BLR			2:29.75
2	,	2008	BLR			2:26.60
3	,	2005	BLR			2:24.80
4	,	2007	BLR			2:20.00
5	,	2007	BLR			2:23.93
6	,	2008	BLR			2:25.36
7	,	2005	BLR			2:28.90
8	,	2008	BLR			2:32.72
9	,	2007	BLR			NT
	2 3, 11:30					
0	,	2009	BLR			2:33.78
1	,	2008	BLR			2:29.00
2	,	2004	BLR			2:26.42
3	,	2010	BLR			2:24.23
4	,	2004	RUS			2:12.90
5	,	2005	BLR			2:21.00
6	,	2003	BLR			2:25.25
7	,	2007	BLR			2:28.85
8	,	2008	BLR			2:31.24
9	,	2008	BLR			NT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

06.04.2024 10:43 -

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР































## , 2. - 6.4.2024

	9,	, 200m	,		
	3 3, 11:34				
0	,		2010	BLR	2:33.57
1	,		2011	BLR	2:29.00
2	,		2010	BLR	2:26.00
3	,		2006	BLR	2:24.16
4	,		2003	BLR	2:06.90
5	,		2008	BLR	2:20.46
6	,		2006	BLR	2:25.00
7	,		2009	BLR	2:27.98
8	j		2007	BLR	2:30.50
9	,		2008	BLR	2:37.04

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

06.04.2024 10:43 -

2

ГЕНЕРАЛЬНЫЙ ПАРТНЕР



















